Stainless Steel +
GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
Kitchen Tidy Cabinet
pg18

HIGH QUALITY S/S 4 DOOR CABINET
HIGH QUALITY S/S CABINET
GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
• Cabinets come fully assembled
• Cabinets come fully assembled
• Cabinets come fully assembled
Order online at foodequiPment.com.au or visit us in store 9
W
304 S/S PASS THROUGH CABINET ON CASTORS
S/S MULTIPURPOSE UTILITY BENCH WITH SINK
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
STHT-1200S 1200x700x800
STHT-1500S 1500x700x800
STHT-1800S 1800x700x800
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
SS6-2100R-H 2100x610x900
W
Optional usage

15
00
S
• Bowl size: 300mmW×300D×300H
• Cabinets come
fully assembled
SS6-2100R-H shown with
Arcadia-G2DP Espresso machine, FE32 rinse tap,
SN-80P ice maker & LG-138HC bar cooler.
• Cabinets come fully assembled
All S/S workbenches and sink benches that are 2100 and over include 6 legs as standard.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ10
304 S/S KITCHEN TIDY CABINET WITH SINKS, DRAWERS & DOORS
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Single Sink - Left
SC-6-1200L-H 1200x600x900+150
SC-6-1500L-H 1500x600x900+150
SC-6-1800L-H 1800x600x900+150
SC-6-2100L-H 2100x600x900+150
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Single Sink - Right
SC-6-1200R-H 1200x600x900+150
SC-6-1500R-H 1500x600x900+150
SC-6-1800R-H 1800x600x900+150
SC-6-2100R-H 2100x600x900+150
• 600mm deep × 900mm high +
150mm splashback
• 90mm Ø drain hole
• “Punched” Bowls

SC
-6
-1
20
0L
-H
GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
Order online at foodequiPment.com.au or visit us in store 11
304 S/S KITCHEN TIDY CABINET WITH SINKS, DRAWERS & DOORS
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Single Sink - Left
SC-7-1200L-H 1200x700x900+150
SC-7-1500L-H 1500x700x900+150
SC-7-1800L-H 1800x700x900+150
SC-7-2100L-H 2100x700x900+150
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Single Sink - Right
SC-7-1200R-H 1200x700x900+150
SC-7-1500R-H 1500x700x900+150
SC-7-1800R-H 1800x700x900+150
SC-7-2100R-H 2100x700x900+150
• 700mm deep × 900mm high +
150mm splashback
• 90mm Ø drain hole
• “Punched” Bowls

-7
-1
20
0L
-H
GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
All S/S workbenches and sink benches that are 2100 and over include 6 legs as standard.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ12
304 S/S KITCHEN TIDY CABINET WITH SINKS, DRAWERS & DOORS
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Double Sink – Left
DSC-1800L-H 1800x700x900+150
DSC-2100L-H 2100x700x900+150
DSC-2400L-H 2400x700x900+150
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Double Sink – Right
DSC-1800R-H 1800x700x900+150
DSC-2100R-H 2100x700x900+150
DSC-2400R-H 2400x700x900+150
Reverse CAD drawing for Left hand Models
Reverse CAD drawing for Right hand Models
Reverse CAD drawing for Right hand Models
• 700mm deep × 900mm high + 150mm splashback

D
SC
-2
40
0L
-H
GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
Order online at foodequiPment.com.au or visit us in store 13
QUALITY 304 S/S KITCHEN TIDY WITH DOORS
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Single Side - 700mm Deep
DTHT-1200-H 1200x700x900
DTHT-1500-H 1500x700x900
DTHT-1800-H 1800x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Single Side - 600mm Deep
DTHT6-1200-H 1200x600x900
DTHT6-1500-H 1500x600x900
DTHT6-1800-H 1800x600x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Pass-Thru - 700mm Deep
STHT-1200-H 1200x700x900
STHT-1500-H 1500x700x900
STHT-1800-H 1800x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Pass-Thru - 600mm Deep
STHT6-1200-H 1200x600x900
STHT6-1500-H 1500x600x900
STHT6-1800-H 1800x600x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
DTHT-1200B-H 1200x700x900+150
DTHT-1500B-H 1500x700x900+150
DTHT-1800B-H 1800x700x900+150
QUALITY 304 S/S KITCHEN TIDY WITH DOORS & SPLASHBACK
D
TH
T

10
0
12
0
30
GRADE
304
ST
AIN
LESS
S T E E L
Order online at foodequiPment.com.au or visit us in store 15
Code No. of
drawers Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
1000mm Deep
SWBD10-1200 3 1200x1000x900
SWBD10-1500 3 1500x1000x900
SWBD10-1800 4 1800x1000x900
CENTRE ISLAND WORK BENCH WITH DRAWERS BOTH SIDES & UNDERSHELF
SW
BD
12

0
30
Shown with WBO1-1800 Overshelf
All S/S workbenches and sink benches that are 2100 and over include 6 legs as standard.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ16
MIX ‘N’ MATCH PROFESSIONAL & ATTRACTIVE STONE BENCHES
STEP 1 - CHOOSE YOUR BASE
• Most hygienic, professional
& attractive work surface
and does not bend, rust
or scratch!
• Choose between 500mm,
600mm & 700mm Depth.
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
S/S Legs with U Shape Brace - 500mm Deep
WB5-0900/A-S 900x500x900
WB5-1200/A-S 1200x500x900
WB5-1500/A-S 1500x500x900
WB5-1800/A-S 1800x500x900
S/S Legs with U Shape Brace - 600mm Deep
WB6-0900/A-S 900x600x900
WB6-1200/A-S 1200x600x900
WB6-1500/A-S 1500x600x900
WB6-1800/A-S 1800x600x900
S/S Legs with U Shape Brace - 700mm Deep
WB7-0900/A-S 900x700x900
WB7-1200/A-S 1200x700x900
WB7-1500/A-S 1500x700x900
WB7-1800/A-S 1800x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
S/S Legs with Double Centre Brace - 500mm Deep
0900-5-WB-S 900x500x900
1200-5-WB-S 1200x500x900
1500-5-WB-S 1500x500x900
1800-5-WB-S 1800x500x900
S/S Legs with Double Centre Brace - 600mm Deep
0900-6-WB-S 900x600x900
1200-6-WB-S 1200x600x900
1500-6-WB-S 1500x600x900
1800-6-WB-S 1800x600x900
Code Drawers Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
S/S Kitchen Tidy Cabinet with Drawers & Stone Top - 600mm Deep
SWBD-6-0900-S 2 900x600x900
SWBD-6-1200-S 3 1200x600x900
SWBD-6-1500-S 3 1500x600x900
SWBD-6-1800-S 4 1800x600x900
S/S Kitchen Tidy Cabinet with Drawers & Stone Top - 700mm Deep
SWBD-7-0900-S 2 900x700x900
SWBD-7-1200-S 3 1200x700x900
SWBD-7-1500-S 3 1500x700x900
SWBD-7-1800-S 4 1800x700x900
Order online at foodequiPment.com.au or visit us in store 17
STEP 2 - CHOOSE YOUR TOP
STEP 3 - ADD A SPLASHBACK (OPTIONAL)
STONE TOPS FOR MOBILE BENCH WITH 3 DRAWERS

0/
70
0
600/700
1200/1500
1200/1500
60
0/
70
0
600/700
QUALITY 304 S/S KITCHEN TIDY WITH 3 DRAWERS
QUALITY 304 S/S KITCHEN TIDY WITH 3 DRAWERS & DOORS
Code Drawers Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600mm Deep
SWBD-6-0900 2 900x600x900
SWBD-6-1200 2 1200x600x900
SWBD-6-1500 3 1500x600x900
SWBD-6-1800 4 1800x600x900
Code Drawers Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700mm Deep
SWBD-7-0900 2 900x700x900
SWBD-7-1200 2 1200x700x900
SWBD-7-1500 3 1500x700x900
SWBD-7-1800 4 1800x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600mm Deep
SKTD6-1200 1200x600x900
SKTD6-1500 1500x600x900

S T E E L
SW
BD
-7
-1
50
0
Stone Tops
also available
See pages 16-17
for more details.
Order online at foodequiPment.com.au or visit us in store 19
S/S WORK TABLES WITH UNDERSHELF
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600Dx900H with Adjustable S/S Feet
WB6-0600/A 600x600x900
WB6-0900/A 900x600x900
WB6-1200/A 1200x600x900
WB6-1500/A 1500x600x900
WB6-1800/A 1800x600x900
WB6-2100/A 2100x600x900
WB6-2400/A 2400x600x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700Dx900H with Adjustable S/S Feet
WB7-0600/A 600x700x900
WB7-0900/A 900x700x900
WB7-1200/A 1200x700x900
WB7-1500/A 1500x700x900
WB7-1800/A 1800x700x900
WB7-2100/A 2100x700x900
WB7-2400/A 2400x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700Dx900H with Castors – front 2 castors lockable
WBM7-0600/A 600x700x900
WBM7-0900/A 900x700x900
WBM7-1200/A 1200x700x900
WBM7-1500/A 1500x700x900
WBM7-1800/A 1800x700x900
WBM7-2100/A 2100x700x900
WBM7-2400/A 2400x700x900
• Specially designed for quick &
simple assembly
• 1.2mm lined 304 grade S/S tops
• 600mm deep / 700mm deep

• S/S Bolt Down Feet available.
See page 24 GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
PREMIUM BENCHTOPS
Optional S/S Feet
available.
See page 24
All S/S workbenches and sink benches that are 2100 and over include 6 legs as standard.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ20
S/S WORK TABLES WITH UNDERSHELF WITH SPLASHBACK
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600Dx900H with Adjustable S/S Feet
WBB6-0600/A 600x600x900
WBB6-0900/A 900x600x900
WBB6-1200/A 1200x600x900
WBB6-1500/A 1500x600x900
WBB6-1800/A 1800x600x900
WBB6-2100/A 2100x600x900
WBB6-2400/A 2400x600x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700Dx900H with Adjustable S/S Feet
WBB7-0300/A 300x700x900
WBB7-0450/A 450x700x900
WBB7-0600/A 600x700x900
WBB7-0900/A 900x700x900
WBB7-1200/A 1200x700x900
WBB7-1500/A 1500x700x900
WBB7-1800/A 1800x700x900
WBB7-2100/A 2100x700x900
WBB7-2400/A 2400x700x900
• 600mm deep or 700mm deep
• Solid S/S ‘U’ channel reinforcement,
1.2mm thick
• Under benchtops & undershelves

• S/S Bolt Down Feet available.
See page 24
GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
“U” Channel
PREMIUM BENCHTOPS
Optional S/S Feet
available.
See page 24
Order online at foodequiPment.com.au or visit us in store 21
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600D x 900H mm + 150mm Splashback
WBCB6-0600/A 600x600x900
700D x 900H mm + 150mm Splashback
WBCB7-0700/A 700x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600D x 900H mm + 150mm Splashback
WBCB6-0900/A 900x900x900
700D x 900H mm + 150mm Splashback
WBCB7-0900/A 900x900x900
CORNER WORK BENCH WITH SPLASHBACK & UNDERSHELF
900mm
60
0

WS-530 530x530x490
• Safe working load: 35kg
• Flat packed for self assembly
GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
PREMIUM BENCHTOPS
• S/S Bolt Down Feet available. See page 24
All S/S workbenches and sink benches that are 2100 and over include 6 legs as standard.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ22
S/S SINK BENCHES WITH POT SHELF
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600Dx900H – Single Sink 400x400x300
SSB6-1200L/A 1200x600x900
SSB6-1200R/A 1200x600x900
SSB6-1200C/A 1200x600x900
SSB6-1500L/A 1500x600x900
SSB6-1500R/A 1500x600x900
SSB6-1500C/A 1500x600x900
SSB6-1800L/A 1800x600x900
SSB6-1800R/A 1800x600x900
SSB6-2400L/A 2400x600x900
SSB6-2400R/A 2400x600x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700Dx900H – Single Sink 450x450x300
SSB7-1200L/A 1200x700x900
SSB7-1200R/A 1200x700x900
SSB7-1200C/A 1200x700x900
SSB7-1500L/A 1500x700x900
SSB7-1500R/A 1500x700x900
SSB7-1500C/A 1500x700x900
SSB7-1800L/A 1800x700x900
SSB7-1800R/A 1800x700x900
SSB7-1800C/A 18400x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600Dx900H – Double Sink 2x 400x400x300
DSB6-1200C/A 1200x600x900
DSB6-1500L/A 1500x600x900
DSB6-1500R/A 1500x600x900
DSB6-1500C/A 1500x600x900
DSB6-1800L/A 1800x600x900
DSB6-1800R/A 1800x600x900
DSB6-1800C/A 1800x600x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700Dx900H – Double Sink 2x 450x450x300
DSB7-1200C/A 1200x700x900
DSB7-1500L/A 1500x700x900
DSB7-1500R/A 1500x700x900
DSB7-1500C/A 1500x700x900
DSB7-1800L/A 1800x700x900
DSB7-1800R/A 1800x700x900
DSB7-1800C/A 1800x700x900
DSB7-2100L/A 2100x700x900
DSB7-2100R/A 2100x700x900
DSB7-2100C/A 2100x700x900
DSB7-2400L/A 2400x700x900
DSB7-2400R/A 2400x700x900
DSB7-2400C/A 2400x700x900
• 1.2mm lined 304 grade tops
• 600mm / 700mm deep
• Solid ‘U’ channel reinforcement
under, 1.2mm thick

-S
SB
C
  6 LEGS
  6 LEGS
  6 LEGS
 six legs
 six legs
 six legs
PREMIUM BENCHTOPS
All S/S workbenches and sink benches that are 2100 and over include 6 legs as standard.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ24
QUALITY 304 S/S OUTLET TABLE WITH POT SHELF
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700Dx900H – Right
WBBD7-0600R/A 600x700x900
WBBD7-0900R/A 900x700x900
WBBD7-1200R/A 1200x700x900
WBBD7-1500R/A 1500x700x900
WBBD7-1800R/A 1800x700x900
WBBD7-2100R/A 2100x700x900
WBBD7-2400R/A 2400x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700Dx900H – Left
WBBD7-0600L/A 600x700x900
WBBD7-0900L/A 900x700x900
WBBD7-1200L/A 1200x700x900
WBBD7-1500L/A 1500x700x900
WBBD7-1800L/A 1800x700x900
WBBD7-2100L/A 2100x700x900
WBBD7-2400L/A 2400x700x900
• Dishwasher benches are solid
1.2mm 304 grade S/S backed
with XPS board & lined with zinc
plated steel panel

• Splashbacks are 304 grade S/S
& are a standardised height
on all tables for consistency in
alignment
• 150mm high; 30mm
• Our benches are specially
designed for quick & simple
assembly
• Come with instruction manual &
tools
• Hygienic & easy to clean
• Flat packed for easy self
assembly
• S/S Bolt Down Feet available.
See page 24
WBBD7-1500R 1500 700 900
700 90000R 1800
WBBD7-1500R 700 900
700 900WBBD7-1800R
WBBD7-1500R 1500 700 900
700 900WBBD7-1800R 1800
Right Hand Outet attaches to Left side of dishwasher Left Hand Outlet attaches to Right side of dishwasher
GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
Baskets not included
Order online at foodequiPment.com.au or visit us in store 25
QUALITY 304 S/S SINK INLET WITH POT SHELF
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700Dx900H – Right
Single Sink 400x400x300
SSBD7-1200R/A 1200x700x900
SSBD7-1500R/A 1500x700x900
SSBD7-1800R/A 1800x700x900
Double Sink 2x 400x400x300
DSBD7-1800R/A 1800x700x900
DSBD7-2400R/A 2400x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700Dx900H – Left
Single Sink 400x400x300
SSBD7-1200L/A 1200x700x900
SSBD7-1500L/A 1500x700x900
SSBD7-1800L/A 1800x700x900
Double Sink 2x 400x400x300
DSBD7-1800L/A 1800x700x900
DSBD7-2400L/A 2400x700x900
• Dishwasher benches are solid
1.2mm 304 grade S/S backed
with XPS board & lined with zinc
plated steel panel

SSLEG/6 Set of 6 legs
GRADE
304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L
Order online at foodequiPment.com.au or visit us in store 27
Code Quantity Price ex gst
Bolt Down Feet
DM-FEET 1 $10.00
OVERSHELF FOR PREMIUM RANGE
304 S/S DRAWER
S/S WALL CABINET
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Single Tier
WBO1-1200 1200x300x450
WBO1-1500 1500x300x450
WBO1-1800 1800x300x450
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Double Tier
WBO2-1200 1200x300x750
WBO2-1500 1500x300x750
WBO2-1800 1800x300x750
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
DR-01/A 480x480x225
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
WC-0900 900x380x600

S/S HOOD WITH TRIPLE FILTERS
• No ducting required
• 3-stage filter system
• Powerful multi speed, German made,
centrifugal blowers
• Fluorescent light over work area
• The hood mounts easily to benchtop
HOOD1200A shown on Kitchen Tidy Cabinet with
 AT-360B Toaster/Salamander & BEF-172V Electric Fryer
Code Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Weight
(kg) Voltage Power
(W/A)
1060 m3/h airflow – 1 high speed motor
HOOD750A 750x700x1150 55 240 400/10
2120 m3/h airflow – 2 high speed motor
HOOD1000A 1000x700x1150 65 240 800/10
HOOD1200A 1200x700x1150 75 240 800/10
HOOD1500A 1500x700x1150 85 240 800/10
3-STAGE FILTER SYSTEM
1.  Stainless Steel vertical filter baffles
collect most of the grease and drains to
easily removable, easy to clean gutter.